
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
21 
23 
4 

11 
22 
20 

Name 
Jonathan ABERDEIN 
Logan SARGEANT 
Sean BABINGTON 
James ROE 
Ahmad AL MUHANNADI 
Abdulrahman TOLEFAT 

Car 
Formula 4 
Formula 4 
Formula 4 
Formula 4 
Formula 4 
Formula 4 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

4.998 
18.854 
37.178 

1:03.859 
1:15.860 

Gap 

4.998 
13.856 
18.324 
26.681 
12.001 

Best Tm 
1:21.997 
1:22.290 
1:23.171 
1:24.683 
1:25.245 
1:26.346 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR # 23 - TRANSPONDER NOT WORKING - PHOTOCELL PASSINGS ASSIGNED  

Printed: 19/11/2016 10:00:14 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.998 

Avg. Speed 

162.149 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.997 

Best Speed 

156.694 

Best Lap by 

21 - Jonathan ABERDEIN 

UAE National Race Day 

1. Formula 4 UAE 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:35:20 

National Circuit 3.569 km 

19/11/2016 09:45 


